
D:6.2 H:5.5

D: 6.2 H:6.1

D:6.2 H:5.5

D: 6.2 H:6.1

3000K

3000K542Lm

3000K

3000K

530Lm

542Lm

CodePhoto Material Watt Volt Ma LED ChipDriver CRI UGRDimension(cm) Kelvin Protection ClassLumen

530Lm

9844012

9844014

9844011

9844013

9W

9W

9W 200

200

200

200

9W

Cree

Cree

CreePhilips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Cree

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

IP42

IP42

IP42

IP42

Sandy White 
Aluminium

Sandy White 
Aluminium

Sandy Black 
Aluminium

Sandy Black 
Aluminium

Adj. Driver 
Included

Beam 
Angle

40O

40O

40O

40O

PETIT  9844014

6.2

6
.1

PETIT  9844011

6.2

5
.5

PETIT  9844012

6.2

5
.5

PETIT  9844013

6.2

6
.1

Cut
Out(cm)

>90

>90

>90

>90

II

II

II

II

16

16

16

16

<

<

<

<

IP42
DRIVER

INCLUDED

220-
240V

220-
240V

220-
240V

220-
240V

145
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